
 

Model Number Product Name Country of Origin Effective Date

Wireless N300

TEW-638APB(V3) N300 Wireless Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-740APBO (v3.1R) 10 dBi Wireless N300 Outdoor PoE Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-740APBO2K (v3.1R) 10 dBi Wireless N300 Outdoor PoE Preconfigured Point-to-Point 
Bridge Kit Taiwan 4/15/2022

Wireless AC

TEW-805UBH (v1.0R) AC1200 High Gain Dual Band Wireless USB Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-807ECH AC1200 High Power Wireless Dual Band PCIe Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-808UBM (v1.0R) AC1900 High Power Dual Band Wireless USB Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-809UB AC1750 Dual Band PoE Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-821DAP (v2.0R) AC1200 Dual Band PoE Indoor Wireless Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-825DAP AC1750 Dual Band PoE Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-826DAP (v1.0R) AC2200 Tri-Band PoE+ Indoor Wireless Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-827DRU (v2.0R) AC2600 MU-MIMO WiFi Router Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-829DRU (v1.0R) AC3000 Tri-Band Wireless Gigabit Dual-WAN VPN SMB Router Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-830MDR (v1.0R) AC2200 WiFi Mesh Router Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-830MDR2K (v1.0R) AC2200 WiFi Mesh Router System Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-832MDR (v1.0R) AC1200 Dual Band WiFi EasyMesh™ Remote Node Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-832MDR2K (v1.0R) AC1200 Dual Band WiFi EasyMesh™ Kit (2-Pack) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-840APBO (v1.0R) 14 dBi WiFi AC867 Outdoor Directional PoE Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-840APBO2K (v1.0R) 14 dBi WiFi AC867 Outdoor PoE Preconfigured Point-to-Point 
Bridge Kit Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-841APBO (v1.0R) 5 dBi Wireless AC1300 Outdoor PoE+ Omni-Directional Access 
Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-W100 (v1.0R) Industrial AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Router Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-WP100 (v1.0R) Industrial AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit PoE+ Router Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-921DAP (v1.0R) AX1800 Dual Band WiFi 6 PoE+ Access Point Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-907ECH (v1.0R) AX3000 Wireless Dual Band & Bluetooth® 5.2 (Class 2) PCIe 
Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

Outdoor Antennas

TEW-AO46S 4/6 dBi Surge Outdoor Dual Band Omni Antenna Kit Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEW-AO57 5/7 dBi Outdoor Dual Band Omni Antenna Kit Taiwan 4/15/2022

Layer 2 Switches			 

TL2-G244 (V2.0R) 24-Port Gigabit Managed Layer 2 Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

Gigabit Switches

TEG-S50g (v5.0R) 5-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S80g (v4.0R) 8-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S82g (v3.0R) 8-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S16Dg (v2.0R) 16-Port Gigabit GREENnet Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S16g 16-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S24D 24-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S24Dg (v3.0R) 24-Port Gigabit GREENnet Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S24g (v3.0R) 24-Port Gigabit GREENnet Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022
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TEG-S51SFP 4-Port Gigabit Switch with SFP Slot Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S17 (v1.0R) 16-Port Gigabit Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S17D (v1.0R) 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S25 (v1.0R) 24-Port Gigabit Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S25D (v1.0R) 24-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S51 (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S83 (v1.0R) 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

Multi-Gig Switches / Module

TEG-10GBSR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Multi Mode LC Module 550 m (1,804 feet) with 
DDM Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-10GBS10 (v3.0R) SFP+ Single Mode LC Module (10km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-10GBS40 (v1.0R) 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Single Mode LC Module 40 km (24.9 miles) 
with DDM Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-30284 (v2.0R) 28-Port Web Smart Switch with 24 x Gigabit ports and 4 x 10G 
SFP+ slots Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S350 (v1.0R) 5-Port Unmanaged 2.5G Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S380 (v1.0R) 8-Port Unmanaged 2.5G Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

10G PoE Switches

TPE-30284 (v1.0R) 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch with 10G SFP+ slots Taiwan 4/15/2022

Web Smart Switches

TEG-082WS 10-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-284WS 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-204WS (v1.0R) 20-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-524WS (v1.0R) 52-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

Industrial Switches

TI-E100 (v1.0R) Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Extender Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-EU120 (v1.0R) 2-Port Industrial Outdoor Gigabit UPoE Extender Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PF11SFP (v1.0R) Industrial SFP to Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-UF11SFP (v1.0R) Industrial SFP to Gigabit UPoE Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-RP262i (v1.0R) 26-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed PoE+ Rackmount Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG1284i (v2.0R) 12-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG541 5-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG541i 6-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Layer 2 Managed DIN-Rail 
Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G642i (v1.0R) 6-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G102i (v1.0R) 10-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G162 (v1.0R) 16-Port Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G160i (v1.0R) 16-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG102i (v1.0R) 10-Port Industrial Gigabit L2 Managed PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch 
24 – 57V Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG102 (v1.0R) 10-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG80 (v1.0R) 8-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG80B (v1.0R) 8-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch (24 – 56V) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG62 (v1.0R) 6-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG160 (v1.0R) 16-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG162 (v1.0R) 16-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG62B (v1.0R) 6-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch 12 – 56 V Taiwan 4/15/2022
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TI-UPG62 (v2.0R) 6-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE++ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-E50 (v1.0R) 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-E80 (v1.0R) 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PE50 (v1.0R) 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PE80 (v1.0R) 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G102 (v1.0R) 10-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G50 5-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G62 6-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-G80 8-Port Hardened Industrial Gigabit DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-IG30 Hardened Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-IG60 Hardened Industrial 60 Watt Gigabit UPoE Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-IG90 (v1.0R) Hardened Industrial 90W Gigabit PoE++ Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-SG104 Industrial Gigabit UPoE Splitter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-F10SC Hardened Industrial 100Base-FX Multi-Mode SC Fiber Converter (2 
km, 1.2 mi.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-F10S30 Hardened Industrial 100Base-FX Single-Mode SC Fiber Converter 
(30 km, 18.6 mi.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-F11SFP (v1.0R) Hardened Industrial 100/1000Base-T to SFP Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-F11SFP (v2.0R) Hardened Industrial 100/1000Base-T to SFP Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG80F (v1.0R) 8-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Wall-Mounted Front Access Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG80F (v2.0R) 8-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Wall-Mounted Front Access Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG50 (v1.0R) 5-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG50F (v2.0R) 5-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Wall-Mounted Front Access Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG62F (v1.0R) 6-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Wall-Mounted Front Access Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PG102F (v1.0R) 10-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Wall-Mounted Front Access Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-TPG80 (v1.0R) 8-Port Industrial EN50155 M12 Gigabit PoE+ Railway Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-TCD02 (v1.0R) M12 to RJ-45 Industrial Ethernet Cable, 2m (6.5 ft.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-TCD06 (v1.0R) M12 to RJ-45 Industrial Ethernet Cable, 6m (19.6 ft.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-TCR02 (v1.0R) M12 Industrial Alarm Relay Cable, 2m (6.5 ft.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-TCP02 (v1.0R) M23 Industrial Power Cable, 2m (6.5 ft.) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-S12048 120 W Single Output Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-S24048 240 W Single Output Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-R4U (v1.0R) 19” Rackmount Industrial Power Supply Vertical Chassis Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-CA2 (v1.0R) Outdoor IP66 Steel Enclosure with Lockable Hinged Door Taiwan 4/15/2022

48VDC3000 48 V, 160 W Power Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-RSP100048 (v1.0R) 1000W, 48V DC, 21A AC to DC Industrial Power Supply with PFC 
Function Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-S48048 480W, 48V DC, 10A AC to DC DIN-Rail Power Supply with PFC 
Function Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-S12024 120W, 24V, 5A AC to DC DIN-Rail Power Supply with PFC Funtion Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-M6024            60 W Single Output Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-IG290 (v1.0R) 95W 2-Port Industrial 2.5G PoE++ Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PGM102 (v1.0R) 10-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch -20° – 65°C (-4° – 
149°F) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-PGM541(v1.0R) 5-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch -20° – 65°C (-4° – 
149°F) Taiwan 4/15/2022
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Industrial SFP Fiber Modules

TI-MGBS10 (v1.0R) 1000Base-LX Industrial SFP Single-Mode LC Module (10km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-MGBS40 (v1.0R) 1000Base-EX Industrial SFP Single-Mode LC Module (40km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TI-MGBS40 (v1.0R) 1000Base-EX Industrial SFP Single-Mode LC Module (40km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

Desktop Fiber Solutions

TEG-10GECTX (v3.0R) 10 Gigabit PCIe Network Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-ECSX Gigabit Fiber PCI Express Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TE100-PCIFC 100Base Multi-Mode SC Fiber-to-PCI Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

MoCA AdaptersMarch 31, 2020

TMO-311C (v1.0R) Ethernet Over Coax MoCA Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TMO-311C2K (v1.0R) Ethernet Over Coax MoCA Adapter (2-Pack) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TMO-312C2K (v1.0R) Ethernet over Coax 2.5Gbps Adapter (2-Pack) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TMO-312C (v1.0R) Ethernet over Coax 2.5Gbps Adapter Taiwan 4/15/2022

Fiber SFPsMarch 31, 2020

TEG-MGBRJ (v2.0R) 1000BASE-T RJ-45 Copper SFP Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBSX (v4.0R) SFP Multi-Mode LC Module (550m) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBSX/4 (V3.3R / 4.0R) 4-Pack SFP Multi-Mode LC Module (550m) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS10 (v4.0R) Mini-GBIC Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS10/4 (v3.3R / 4.0R)) 4-Pack SFP Single Mode LC Module (10Km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS20 (v1.0R) SFP Single Mode LC Module (20km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS40 (v5.0R) SFP Single Mode LC Module (40km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS80 (v5.0R) Mini-GBIC Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS120 1000BASE-T to SFP Fiber Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS10D3 (v5.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single Mode LC Module (10km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS10D5 (v5.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single Mode LC Module (10km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS20D3 (v2.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS20D5 (v2.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS40D3 (v5.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-MGBS40D5 (v5.0R) SFP Dual Wavelength Single-Mode LC Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TE100-MGBFX (v3.0R) 100Base-FX SFP Multi-Mode LC Module (2 km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TE100-MGBS20 (v1.0R) 100Base-FX SFP Single-Mode LC Module (20km) Taiwan 4/15/2022

Fiber Chassis Solutions

TFC-1600MM (C1.0R) SNMP Management Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1600RP 100-240V Redundant Power Supply Module Taiwan 4/15/2022

Fiber Converters

TFC-110MST 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi Mode ST Fiber Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-110S100 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-110S30i Intelligent 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber 
Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-110S20D3 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC 
Fiber Converter TX: 1310 RX: 1550 Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-110S20D5i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber Converter (20 km / 12.4 miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-110S40D5i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber Converter (40 km / 24.9 miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-GMSC (v2.1R) 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-Mode SC Fiber Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022
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TFC-1000MSC (v5.0R) Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-Mode SC Fiber 
Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000MGA (v2.0R) 1000BASE-T to SFP Fiber Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S20 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single-Mode SC Fiber 
Converter (20km/12.4miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S70 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single-Mode SC Fiber 
Converter (70km/43.5 miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S10D3 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber Converter (10km/6.2miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S10D5 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber Converter (10km/6.2miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S40D3 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber (40 km / 24.85 miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-1000S40D5 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single 
Mode SC Fiber (40 km / 24.85 miles) Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-GSFP (v1.0R / v1.1R / v1.2R) 1000BASE-T to SFP Fiber Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

TFC-PGSFP (v1.0R) Gigabit PoE PD SFP Fiber Media Converter Taiwan 4/15/2022

Surveillance Cameras

TV-IP344PI (v1.0R) Indoor/Outdoor 4MP H.265 Motorized Varifocal PoE IR Bullet 
Network Camera Taiwan 4/15/2022

PoE Splitters & Injectors

TPE-119GI (v1.0R) Gigabit PoE++ Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-147GI (v1.0R) 65W 4-Port Gigabit PoE+ Injector Taiwan 4/15/2022

EdgeSmart Switches

TPE-TG82ES (v1.0R) 8-Port Gigabit EdgeSmart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S80ES (v1.0R) 8-Port Gigabit EdgeSmart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TEG-S50ES (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit EdgeSmart Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG50ES (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit EdgeSmart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-P521ES (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit PoE+ Powered EdgeSmart Switch with PoE Pass 
Through Taiwan 4/15/2022

PoE Switches

TPE-082WS (v1.0R) 10-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-1020WS 10-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-1620WS (v2.0R) 20-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-1620WSF (v1.0R) 20-Port Gigabit Web Smart 370W PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-2840WS (v2.0R) 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-5240WS (v1.0R) 52-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-5048WS (v1.0R) 52-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-5028WS (v1.0R) 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-3012LS (v1.0R) 12-Port Gigabit PoE+ Smart Surveillance Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-3018LS (v1.0R) 18-Port Gigabit PoE+ Smart Surveillance Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-S44 (v4.0R) 8-Port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-S50 (v1.0R) 6-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG51g (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG52 (v1.0R) 5-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG83 (v1.0R) 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG84 (v1.0R) 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-224WS 28-Port Fast Ethernet Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG160g (v2.0R) 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG160H (v1.0R) 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022
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TPE-TG182F (v1.0R / v1.1R) 18-Port Gigabit High Power PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG182 (v1.0R) 18-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG262 (v1.0R) 26-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG240G (v1.0R) 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG240g (v2.0R) 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG350 (v1.0R) 5-Port Unmanaged 2.5G PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG380 (v1.0R) 8-Port Unmanaged 2.5G PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG161H (v1.0R) 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG44g (v3.0R) 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG50g (v2.0R) 5-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG611 6-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG80g (v3.2R) 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG80F (v1.0R / v1.1R) 8-Port Gigabit Full Power PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG81g (v2.0R / v2.1R) 8-Port Gigabit GREENnet PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG82g (v1.1R) 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

PoE++ SwitchesMarch 31, 2020

TPE-BG102g (v1.0R) 10-Port Gigabit PoE++Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-BG182g (v1.0R) 18-Port Gigabit PoE++ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

KVMMarch 31, 2020

TK-220DPi (v1.0R) 2-Port 4K DisplayPort KVM Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TK-240DP (v1.0R) / (v1.1R) 2-Port Dual Monitor DisplayPort KVM Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TK-241DP (v1.0R) 2-Port DisplayPort KVM Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TK-232DV (v1.0R) 2-Port Dual Monitor DVI KVM Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TK-440DP (v1.0R) 4-Port Dual Monitor DisplayPort KVM Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

Network AccessoriesMarch 31, 2020

TC-NT2 Network Cable Tester Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-NT3 VDV & USB Cable Tester Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-NTP1 (v1.0R) Inline PoE Tester Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-TP1 Network Probe for TC-NT2 Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-NTUF USB / FireWire Adapter for TC-NT2 Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-CT68 RJ-11/RJ-45 Crimp/Cut/Strip Tool Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-CT70 Universal Stripping Tool Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-CCT (v1.0R) Coaxial Ratchet Crimp Tool Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-FCT (v1.0R) Fiber Ratchet Crimp Tool Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-FST (v1.0R) Fiber Optic Stripping Tool Taiwan 4/15/2022

TC-PDT Punch Down Tool with 110 and Krone Blade Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-224WS 28-Port Fast Ethernet Web Smart PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

TPE-TG160g (v2.0R) 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch Taiwan 4/15/2022

OtherMarch 31, 2020

TWP-100R1K (v1.0R) 4K Wireless Presenter Kit w/ Audio Support Taiwan  4/15/2022

TWP-101T (v1.0R) 4K Wireless Presenter Add-on Transmitter (for TWP-100R1K) Taiwan 4/15/2022
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